
RANKING SENIORS-2024

MS Ramanagara shivamogga KBA CHAMP
Name BAI-ID 25-30th april 2023 10-15th july 2023 28TH TO 2ND AUG 2023 TOTAL

Bhargav s 16354 10 10 9 29
Mohith Gowda.P 6652 2 8 6 16
Tushar Suveer 10480 6 0 6 12
Ayush Shetty 13918 0 0 12 12
Rudra Shahi 20584 4 6 1 11
Naren s iyer 7263 8 0 2 10
Anirudh S Deshpande 5751 4 4 2 10
Jayanth G 16956 2 4 2 8
Zaid M D 30604 4 2 1 7
Aditya Diwakar 14585 1 2 4 7

Pravararchith Rudrakshala Matam 23508 0 6 1 7
Srikar Rajesh 8251 2 2 2 6
Vaibhav B S 17630 4 1 1 6
C Lal Sai Samit 18193 0 4 2 6
Nicholas Nathan Raj 9885 6 0 0 6
Sudeep 3999 2 1 2 5
Dikshith Br 20705 0 4 1 5
Shamanth Kidiyoor 11599 0 1 4 5
Nikhil v desai 12783 2 1 1 4
Tarun Basavaraj Morab 16644 0 0 4 4
Avi Basak 24251 1 2 1 4
Laksh CHENGAPPA M A 28980 0 0 4 4
abhishek yeilgar 3212 0 1 2 3
Sreenivas Chandru 18310 1 1 1 3
Akhil Natekar 21837 0 2 1 3
a vinay katwe 15517 0 1 2 3
Abilash B 9686 1 2 0 3
Sanketh M Daithota 19358 2 0 1 3
Rohith M 6399 1 2 0 3
Goutham M 16352 1 2 0 3
K Raghavendra 29923 1 1 0 2
lava t vadakal 17503 1 1 0 2
Hemanth M Gowda 8004 2 0 0 2
Saharsh S Prabhu 21721 2 0 0 2
Vishal P V 40276 1 0 1 2
Glanish Ashley pinto 8013 1 0 0 1
Tarun G S 14578 0 1 0 1
vedic nagpani 24000 0 0 1 1
Pranav Krishnamurthi 18110 1 0 0 1
Chiraag Vivekananda 36114 1 0 0 1
Bhavesh Kunche 21862 1 0 0 1
Satvik Shankar 14324 1 0 0 1
Abhinav Garg 20511 1 0 0 1
Vikram Tamang 35137 0 1 0 1
Varun Sriram 27057 0 1 0 1
Shamanth Subbaiah C. S. 20473 0 1 0 1
Subudh Sethi 20433 0 1 0 1
Kaustub Gautam 39452 0 0 1 1
Vishesh Sharma 10467 0 0 1 1
Mourya Kv 14683 0 0 1 1
Pruthvi Roy K 11080 0 0 0 0
Raghu M 4097 0 0 0 0
Vidyananda Kashyap 26879 0 0 0 0
Chinmay Sonam Udasi 29764 0 0 0 0
Aarav Basak 24249 0 0 0 0
Bhuvan N 27001 0 0 0 0
Sankeerth P . 22345 0 0 0 0
Mohammad Saqlen 27958 0 0 0 0

MS Ramanagara shivamogga KBA CHAMP



RANKING SENIORS-2024

WS Ramanagara shivamogga KBA CHAMP

Name BAI-ID 25-30th april  2023 10-15th july 2023 28TH TO 2ND AUG 2023 TOTAL

Gloria V Athavale 17147 8 1 6 15

Jade Anil 29360 2 10 2 14

Prerana N  Shet 20944 10 0 4 14

Neysa Cariappa 14698 2 0 12 14

Rashmi Ganesh 19620 6 4 2 12

Trisha Hegde 7142 0 8 4 12

sneha s 23343 4 6 1 11

Ayushi Bhat 20446 6 2 2 10

Ananyasree Murali 19437 2 4 4 10

Ilishaa Pal 17664 2 6 2 10

Vijetha Harish 10488 0 0 9 9

Rujula Ramu 19464 1 2 6 9

Prerana N S 14314 2 4 2 8

Ananya Praveen 9385 1 2 4 7

Suhina Roy 20922 4 0 1 5

Varshini Somanna 25832 1 2 2 5

Janani Anathakumar 14688 4 0 0 4

Prachitha Padmanabha 17637 0 4 0 4

Muskaan Khan 21476 4 0 0 4

Siyona Sharma kolla 29478 2 1 1 4

Mounitha  A S 14955 0 2 2 4

Isha Carmel Gerald 23763 1 1 1 3

Kohana J N 33051 1 1 1 3

Diya Shetty 31512 0 1 2 3

Akhila Anand 9672 0 2 1 3

arundhati n muddu 13640 1 1 1 3

Sahana Ba 17142 0 2 1 3

Tamanna Raturi 21975 0 1 1 2

Nidhi Atmaram 30307 2 0 0 2

Riya Gerald 29416 1 1 0 2

Anvitha Vijay 30346 1 1 0 2

diya bheemaiah 20475 2 0 0 2

Sinchana Vinay 22595 0 2 0 2

Karnika Sree S. 16386 1 0 1 2

Disha Santosh 26892 1 0 1 2

Hithaishree Lokesh Rajaiah 30345 0 1 1 2

Banashree C Patil 40803 1 0 0 1

Sarah Vijay 25704 0 0 1 1

Chinmayee G Jammanakatti 12332 0 0 1 1

Chinmayee Srinivas 24815 1 0 0 1

Purvi Pramod Baavikatte 26831 0 1 0 1

Gargi C Deekshith 30121 1 0 0 1

Navya K 36362 1 0 0 1

Ishika Baruah Kashyap 34572 1 0 0 1

Ashwaty Rachel Varghese 15559 0 1 0 1

Aarnavi J Shetty 18306 0 1 0 1

Gayathri Rani Jaiswal 14197 0 0 1 1

Gowri Vineeth Bhat 20443 0 0 1 1

Hima A J 29931 0 0 0 0

Harshita Yarragunta 35933 0 0 0 0

Rachana Rao 25055 0 0 0 0

Nandini Vedamurthy 34351 0 0 0 0

Moulya M N 39975 0 0 0 0

Ananya Lobo 28136 0 0 0 0

WS Ramanagara shivamogga KBA CHAMP



RANKING SENIORS-2024

MD Ramanagara shivamogga KBA CHAMP
Name BAI-ID 25-30th april 2023 10-15th july 2023 28TH TO 2ND AUG 2023 TOTAL

Raghu M 4097 5 3 7 15
Prakash Raj S 12020 3 3 7 13
Vaibhav 11728 0 5 5 10
Kishal Ganapathy 12774 2 3 3 8
RUDRA SHAHI 20584 2 3 3 8
Chiranjeevi Reddy 14841 3 2 3 8
Aditya Diwakar 14585 1 4 2 7
Ashith Surya 6992 2 5 0 7
Tejas S 8656 4 1 1 6
Vaibhav B S 17630 0 4 2 6
Pruthvi Roy K 11080 5 0 0 5
Nithin H V 11082 0 0 5 5
Dhanush H Gowda 14789 1 2 2 5
Punith K N 26876 1 2 2 5
Harshvardhan Kothari 22021 0 2 3 5
Vikram Tamang 35137 4 0 0 4
Barath Kr 41474 2 2 0 4
Yathish Gowda 40379 2 2 0 4
Prashantha S K 30300 2 1 1 4
Sahasra S 44150 2 1 1 4
Sumith A  R 36807 1 1 1 3
Chris Anjen Baptist 26818 1 1 1 3
Aarya T Gowda 24678 1 1 1 3
Mohith Yadav 24463 1 1 1 3
Rakshith R P 40805 1 1 1 3
Chirag Gowda N 25045 1 1 1 3
Vinay D R 35135 1 1 1 3
Nikhil Nagaraj Shanbhag 41030 0 2 1 3
Deepak Sirivanthe 39380 0 2 1 3
SAKET C S 7136 0 1 1 2
Ganesh Vittalji 10227 2 0 0 2
Goutham M 16352 1 1 0 2
Ahaan Hegde 19547 0 1 1 2
Dhanwinn Tirumalasetti 18628 0 1 1 2
M Sadayath U 19100 0 1 1 2
Sanjeeth s 4209 0 0 2 2
Vasantha Kumar H R 5837 0 0 2 2
Nigam Jain 13163 0 0 2 2
Adithya Varma 40793 0 0 2 2
Buddha SAI Kumar 30547 1 0 0 1
Avinash S 4184 1 0 0 1
SUDEEP 3999 0 1 0 1
Dikshith Br 20705 1 0 0 1
Eshan MUTHAPPA Mm 45939 1 0 0 1
Adarsh Sanjeev Prabhu 30723 1 0 0 1
Shashank Hn 15177 0 0 0 0
abhishek yeilgar 3212 0 0 0 0
Kiran kUmar G 5841 0 0 0 0
Aditya k Bharadwaj 27004 0 0 0 0
Allama Prabhu C 38263 0 0 0 0
Kushal Raj S 16364 0 0 0 0
Likhith Pavan 38899 0 0 0 0
Srujan C Shetty 41016 0 0 0 0
Lalith Kumar S 41876 0 0 0 0
Rahul N 26820 0 0 0 0
Tarun B Morab 16644 0 0 0 0
Nikhit Laxman 7267 0 0 0 0
Darshan Rd 18315 0 0 0 0
Saharsh S Prabhu 21721 0 0 0 0



RANKING SENIORS-2024

WD Ramanagara shivamogga KBA CHAMP

Name BAI 25-30th april  2023 10-15th july 2023 28TH TO 2ND AUG 2023 TOTAL

Vriddhi Ponamma B V 26894 2 3 7 12

Aditi Deepak Raj 26899 2 3 7 12

Amrutha P 14858 5 5 1 11

Pranjal Prashant Prabhu Chimulkar 3964 5 5 1 11

Gloria Vinaykumar Athavale 17147 3 4 2 9

Rashmi Ganesh 19620 3 4 2 9

Prerana N S 14314 0 3 5 8

Parvathi S Krishna 3985 0 3 5 8

Ananya Praveen 9385 4 0 3 7

Prerana N Shet 20944 4 0 3 7

Arundhati N Muddu 13640 1 2 3 6

P Padmanabha 17637 1 2 3 6

Anjali  Dil ish 19795 3 1 2 6

JAYASHREE G 12019 2 1 2 5

Tina Rathan Nahar 22717 1 2 1 4

Chinmayee G Jammanakatti 12332 2 1 1 4

Varshini Somanna 25832 2 1 1 4

Kirtana Murali Krishna 39972 1 2 1 4

Isha Carmel Gerald 23763 2 1 0 3

Riya Gerald 29416 2 1 0 3

kruthika devi 16384 3 0 0 3

Jahnavi J Shetty 17565 1 1 1 3

Saanvi Rath 29812 1 1 1 3

akhila a 9672 1 1 1 3

Gagana N S 8883 0 2 0 2

Samriddhi Kshatriya 18342 2 0 0 2

Nikitha B G 20448 0 2 0 2

Vibha G. M 24489 0 2 0 2

Aradhana Balachandra 20375 0 2 0 2

hasika harish 24252 0 1 1 2

Nidhi M S 31523 0 1 1 2

Rakshitha R Shetty 23843 0 1 1 2

Saachi Desai 13140 0 1 1 2

Divya A 4159 0 1 1 2

Nidhi Atmaram 30307 0 0 2 2

Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu 34706 0 0 2 2

Akshathanjali Vijay Rao 19746 0 0 2 2

Tamanna Raturi 21975 0 0 2 2

Shikha Singh 42056 1 0 0 1

Deepa Madhamanchi 43030 0 1 0 1

Divya Shree S 46335 0 1 0 1

Ramya C V 11021 0 0 0 0

Apeksah Nayak 4000 0 0 0 0

Komal singh Dewan 10902 0 0 0 0

Hemalatha M 38545 0 0 0 0

Prerana Aiyappa 14962 0 0 0 0



RANKING SENIORS-2024

XD Ramanagara shivamogga KBA CHAMP

Name BAI ID 25-30th april  2023 10-15th july 2023 28TH TO 2ND AUG 2023 TOTAL

amrutha p 14858 4 5 7 16

Ashith Surya 6992 4 5 7 16

Aradhana B 20375 2 4 3 9

Harshvardhan Kothari 22021 0 4 3 7

Sahasra S 44150 3 3 1 7

Anjali  Dil ish 19795 3 3 1 7

Tejas S 8656 3 1 3 7

Prerana N S 14314 3 1 3 7

Janani Anathakumar 14688 5 0 0 5

Nithin h v 11082 0 0 5 5

jahnavi j shetty 17565 2 2 1 5

Mohith Yadav 24463 1 2 2 5

Jayashree g 12019 1 2 2 5

suhas v 10229 5 0 0 5

Trisha Hegde 7142 0 0 5 5

SAKET C S 7136 0 3 1 4

CHIRANJEEVI 14841 1 1 2 4

Akhiila . A 9672 1 1 2 4

Vaibhav B S 17630 2 2 0 4

Rashmi Ganesh 19620 2 2 0 4

Prachitha Padmanabha 17637 0 3 0 3

Prajwal B 26871 1 1 1 3

Kalyani Ram 22733 1 1 1 3

Pranjal Prashant Prabhu Chimulkar 3964 1 1 1 3

Yuvaraj S 35322 0 2 1 3

Aaniyah Suresh 24654 0 2 1 3

Dikshith Br 20705 1 1 1 3

Chirag Gowda N 25045 0 1 2 3

bharath k r 41474 0 2 0 2

Hashikha Harish 24252 2 0 0 2

Harish Nagoji 10337 2 0 0 2

Gagana N S 8883 0 0 2 2

Rohith Mariswamy 6399 2 0 0 2

Ganesh Vittalji 10227 2 0 0 2

Vasantha Kumar H R 5837 0 1 1 2

Rashmi Ganiger 28588 0 1 1 2

Gaurav Ajila 13162 0 0 2 2

Trivia Creda Veigas 24496 0 0 2 2

Samriddhi Kshatriya 18342 1 0 0 1

Kruthika Devi S 16384 1 0 0 1

Gaurav Dhingra 12759 1 0 0 1

Nikhil V Desai 12783 1 0 0 1

Vinay D R 35135 1 0 0 1

Gloria Vinaykumar Athavale 17147 1 0 0 1

Madhumitha 40405 1 0 0 1

Nithish Kumar .V. Desai 12784 1 0 0 1

Gagana N S 8884 0 1 0 1

Jyotsna A Hima 29931 0 1 0 1

Nithin Narayana 10991 0 1 0 1

Unnathi Megur Naveen 45602 0 1 0 1

Abhishek N K 12191 0 1 0 1

vibha m n 19476 0 0 1 1

Zaid . 30604 0 0 1 1

Sahana Ba 17142 0 0 1 1

M Sadayath U 10900 0 0 1 1

Apeksha nayak 4000 0 0 0 0

kiran kumar g 5841 0 0 0 0

Vaibhaav Vaibhaav 11728 0 0 0 0

Punith K N 26876 0 0 0 0

Vriddhi Ponnamma Bv 26894 0 0 0 0

Ramya C V 11021 0 0 0 0

Nitin Srinivas G Sappar 21013 0 0 0 0

Aanchal K jain 25056 0 0 0 0

Barath   K R 41474 0 0 0 0

Mohammad Saqlen Siddibapa 27958 0 0 0 0

Kushal Raj S 16364 0 0 0 0

Mithun Kumar S 24658 0 0 0 0
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